Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
e e $50K- [ 100 s25K. | $90K- [$100K-[s150K-[ 0 College/ n
BC | AB |skmB| ON | Qc | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 [ 55+ M 55+ F 18-34|F 35-54| F55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 35-44 | 4554 | 55.64 | 65+ |<$50K | <510 <s25K <$100 | <5150 | <5200 <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP | BQ English | French
34 | 54 5 + <s50K | i & + e Other | vote
Sample size 1500 208] 163| 98] 592] 335 104] 1286 23] 733 767| 411] 505| 584 207| 247 278| 203| 258 306] 103 308] 249] 256] 222] 362 312] _417] 581 97] 214] 417 300] 155 127] 561 485 454|574 5o7] 84| 98| 34 112
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are
statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be
interpreted with caution.
QLB1. How much would you say you have read, seen, or heard about this?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total
e e $50K- [ o0k s25k. | $50K- [$100K-[s150K-[ 00 College/ -
BC | AB |skmMB| ON | Qc | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 [ 55+ M 55+ F 18-34|F 35-54| F 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 55-64 | 65+ | <§50K | <5100 <s25K <8100 | <5150 | <5200 <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP | BQ English | French
3 | 54 + <$50K + Other | vote
K K K K school
Followed itand
discussed it with friends | 21%|  23% | 31%| 22%| 24%| 10%| 19%| 21%| 20%| 27% 15%| 23%| 20%| 21%| 34%| 24%| 24%| 12%| 15%| 17%| 18%| 25%| 16%| 23%| 25%| 18%| 17%| 21%| 23%| 18%| 16%| 21%| 24%| 17%| 27%| 20%|  23%| 20%| 20%| 18%| 26%| 5%| 20%| 6%| 24% 9%
and family
Saw some media
e had 30%| 28%| 33%| 39%| 33%| 19%| 36%| 29%| 33%| 35% 25%| 23%| 32%| 32%| 29%| 40%| 35%| 17%| 24%| 30%| 14%| 26%| 30%| 34%| 31%| 33%| 24%| 31%| 32%| 20%| 26%| 31%| 30%| 33%| 34%| 24%|  30%| 36%| 28%| 36%| 27%| 13%| 40%| 15%| 3% 16%
odd conversation about
it
:::;Is[:i’;“i"g the 19% | 18%| 15%| 17%| 19%| 24%| 19%| 20%| 18%| 19% 20%| 16%| 19%| 22%| 15%| 15%| 25%| 16%| 23%| 20%| 20%| 14%| 18%| 20%| 17%| 25%| 18%| 22%| 19%| 14%| 20%| 22%| 19%| 20%| 19%| 20%|  19%| 20%| 18%|  20%| 14%| 30%| 13%| 19%|  18%| 25%
:‘::;‘;‘[:‘::;’:::l"‘i"g 30%| 30%| 21%| 23%| 25%| 48%| 26%| 30%| 30%| 20% 40%| 38%| 30%| 25%| 23%| 21%| 16%| 54%| 38%| 33%| 47%| 35%| 36%| 23%| 27%| 24%| 41%| 25%| 26%| 47%| 38%| 25%| 27%| 30%| 21%| 36%|  20%| 24%| 25%|  26%| 33%| 52%| 26%| 60%|  26%|  50%)
TonZbox 50%| 52%| 64%| 60%| 57%| 29%| 55%| 50%| 53%| 62% 40%| _46%| 51%| 53%| 63%| 64%| 59%| 29%| 39%| 47%| 33%| 51%| 46%| 56%| 56%| 51%| 41%| 52%| 54%| 39%| 42%| 52%| 54%| 50%| 60%| 44%|  53%| 56%| 57%|  54%| 53%| 18%| 61%| 21%|  56%|  25%)
50%| 48%| 36%| 40%| 43%| 71%| 45%| 50%| 47%| 38% 60%| 54%| 49%| 47%| 37%| 36%| 41%| 7T1%| 61%| 53%| 67%| 49%| 54%| 44%| ad%| 49%| 59%| 48%| 46%| 61%| 58%| 48%| 46%| 50%| 40%| 56%|  47%| 44%| 43%|  46%| 47%| B82%| 39%| 79%|  44%| 75%
QLB2. What best describes how you view this type of protest?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total nollos SS0K- [ 101 25K | 50K [ST00K-[ST80K-T Collegel =
BC | AB |skmMB| ON | Qc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 [ 55+ M 55+ F 18-34|F 35-54| F 55+ | 18-24 | 25:34 | 3544 | 4554 | 55.64 | 65+ | <$50K | <5100 <s25K <8100 | <8150 | <5200 <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP | BQ English | French
3 | 54 5 + <s50K | & & + e Other | vote
T D 30%| 28%| 22%| 27%| 32%| 27%| 4o0%| 30%| 25%| 32% 27%| 39%| 32%| 21%| a4%| 30%| 25%| 33%| 34%| 18%| 33%| 41%| 37%| 27%| 26%| 18%| 32%| 31%| 30%| 35%| 31%| 31%| 30%| 30%| 30%| 22%| 32%| 37%| 9%|  46%| 57%| 30%| 46%| 23%| 0% 27%
43%| 47%| 58%| 50%| 41%| 38%| 30%| 41%| 50%| 50% 36%| 28%| 41%| 54%| 34%| 51%| 59%| 22%| 31%| 49%| 25%| 29%| 3a%| 47%| 45%| 60%| 31%| 45%| 47%| 20%| 36%| 45%| 46%| 44%| 52%| 45%|  42%| 40%| 67%|  29%| 14%| 30%| 32%| 25%|  43%| 40%
Not sure/Can’t say 28%| 26%| 20%| 23%| 27%| 35%| 30%| 28%| 25%| 19% 37%| 33%| 27%| 25%| 22%| 19%| 16%| 45%| 35%| 33%| 42%| 30%| 29%| 26%| 29%| 22%| 36%| 24%| 24%| 4d%| 33%| 24%| 24%| 27%| 18%| 33%|  26%| 23%| 24%|  25%| 20%| 39%| 22%| 53%|  27%| 34%
QLB3. Regardiess of how you feel about it being an appropriate way to protest, would you support or 0ppose a law to stop this in the future?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total oo SSOK- [ ¢ oo s25K. | S50K- [S100K-Ts150K-[ College/ =
BC | AB [SKMB| ON | QC | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 55+ | % | © 05" | M55+ |F 18-34|F 35.54| F 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <S50K [ <8100 | ™' 7 f 525K | S | <6100 | <5150 | <5200 | <%0 | <=HS | Trade | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NOP | BQ |‘TUERIZ0 B English | French
K K K K school
tronaly support 25%| _23%| _42% 8%| _20%| 239 32% 8% 17% 1 Z 3% % T%| 207 1%| 31%| 22%| 22%| 28%| 14%| 25%| 22%| 29%| 25%| 28% T%|_18%| 54% 5% 3 7 0
upport 22%| 20 6% 15% 4 1% | 22% 4 6 22% 1 5° 27%|__20% 22% 3% 23%| 25% 2 3
ppose 7 9 22% 7 7 6% 9 7 7% 6% %] 22%| 6% 7 7
tronaly oppose 1 21% 1 1 1 12% 2% 2% 1
't sav 7 22% 22% 12% 4 22%| 18 14% 15% | 13% B
Net: Support 3 52% 35% 50% 7" 38%|__45° 57% 4 %[ 79% 5
Net: Oppose 40 27% 32%| 43%| 3 4 36% 36% 38% 9 40%| 37 B 28%] 3 0% 3 3 %] 8% 7




